251	CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED LIABILIT Title 30, Chapters 21 and 25, I Base Filing fee: \$100.00 typed Complete and submit the applie	Y COMPANY FILED EFFECTIVE daho Code 2018 MAR 19 PM 3: 21 cation in duplicate. 2018 MAR 19 PM 3: 21	
		ability Company," "Limited Company, "or the abbreviations L.L.C., LLC, or LC)	
	 The complete street and mailing addresses of the principal office is: 1224 Midway Ave, Ammon, ID 83406-4585 (Stree: Address) 		
3,			
	Kristina Alden (Namus)	1224 Midway Ave, Ammon, ID 83406-4585 (Address)	
4 .	The name and address of at least one go Kristina Alden	1224 Midway Ave, Ammon, ID 83406-4585 (Address)	
	Nathan David Alden, Sr.	1224 Midway Ave, Ammon, ID 83406-4585 (Address)	
	(Narr e)	(Address)	
(Nairie) (Address) 5. Mailing address for future correspondence (annual report notices): 12:24 Midway Ave, Ammon, ID 83406-4585 (Address)			
Signature of organizer(s).			
Printed Name: Kristina Alden Signatum:		IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE 03/19/2018 05:00 CK:17136550 CT:172099 BH:1633219 10 100.00 = 100.00 ORGAN LLC #2	
	ted Name: Nathan David Alden, Sr.	$\frac{10\ 20.00\ =\ 20.00\ \text{Expedite C } \#3}{W\ 98097}$	